Programme*

08.30
09.00
09.10
09.30
09:40
10.00
10.20
10.40

10.50

11.15

12.30

13.00

14.00

17.00

Teeet’

BAAPS &

The Hilton York, 1 Tower Street, YO1 9WD

Friday 17*" May, 9:00-17:00

Faculty
(in alphabetical order)

Miss Orla Austin Miss Orla Rhodes
Mr Nick Rhodes Mr Gary Ross

Registration

Welcome

Patient and implant selection

Mentor presentation

Strategies for managing Asymmetry
Tuberous breast deformity

The ptotic breast — mastopexy augmentation
Lipoelastic presentation

Coffee

Principles of planning for breast augmentation

with live marketing session

Introduction to the afternoon session:

The value of a non-surgical aesthetic practice

The benefits of an aesthetic clinic in growing private
practice

Lunch

Delegates walk to clinic
Introduction to aesthetic medicine at Face Clinic -
clinical demonstrations:
= (Cellfina - effective cellulite treatment
= Dermal and deep facial filler demonstration
lips cheek and jawline
= Coolsculpting - cryolipolysis
=  Laser resurfacing, hair removal
=  Botox
= QObagi professional skin care
= Ultherapy - none surgical deep facial lifting
=  Exilis - Radiofrequency
=  Hydrafacial and Dermalux

Close

*This programme is subject to change at any time without notice.

4 MENTOR pRASIS

Wmmu«sgcﬂmw A

Thank you to our Sponsors!

Telastic”

Nick Rhodes
Gary Ross

Gary Ross

Orla Austin
Nick Rhodes

Nick Rhodes

John Curran
Orla Rhodes

MEDICAL PRODUCTS



