

The Hilton York, 1 Tower Street, YO1 9WD Friday 17th May, 9:00-17:00

Faculty

(in alphabetical order)

Miss Orla Austin	Miss Orla Rhodes
Mr Nick Rhodes	Mr Gary Ross

Programme*

08.30	Registration	
09.00	Welcome	Nick Rhodes
09.10	Patient and implant selection	Gary Ross
09.30	Mentor presentation	
09:40	Strategies for managing Asymmetry	Gary Ross
10.00	Tuberous breast deformity	Orla Austin
10.20	The ptotic breast – mastopexy augmentation	Nick Rhodes
10.40	Lipoelastic presentation	
10.50	Coffee	
11.15	Principles of planning for breast augmentation with live marketing session	Nick Rhodes
12.30	Introduction to the afternoon session:	
	The value of a non-surgical aesthetic practice	John Curran
	The benefits of an aesthetic clinic in growing private practice	Orla Rhodes
13.00	Lunch	
14.00	Delegates walk to clinic	
	Introduction to aesthetic medicine at Face Clinic -	
	clinical demonstrations:	
	 Cellfina - effective cellulite treatment 	
	 Dermal and deep facial filler demonstration 	
	lips cheek and jawline	
	Coolsculpting - cryolipolysis	
	Laser resurfacing, hair removal	
	Botox	
	 Obagi professional skin care 	
	 Ultherapy - none surgical deep facial lifting 	

Exilis - Radiofrequency Hydrafacial and Dermalux

Close

17.00

^{*}This programme is subject to change at any time without notice.



